Monitorler

23

27

27

23.

27

27

21.

21.

23.

23.

25

24

Uriin

.8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1IMS 120HZ MONITOR

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS GAMING

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD CURVE 1500R GAMING

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuUB

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

Marka

Msi

Lg

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lg

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat
122,50

usb

126,25
usb

151,25
usb

171,25
usb

205,00
usb

237,50
usb

91,25 USD

92,50 USD

105,00
usb

111,25
usb

117,50
usb

125,00
usb



23

31

27

27

31

31

.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

Msi

Lg

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

173,75
usb

221,25
usb

225,00
usb

225,00
usb

258,75
usb

275,00
usb



